

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
Date of entry - 28-05-2020					
4th of A/C Bill					
Name of work - Construction					
of Road from Ghamaharia					
Litiyahi path To safi Tola					
Agency - Shri Bhupendra					
Yadav					
Agreement No - 68 SBD/18-19					
Date of Start - 20-12-18					
Date of Completion - 19-09-19					

Abstract of Cost.

② Bench Mark

V.T.M.B. P. No -

Item No - (2)

2.0 Nos

② 5088.74 each

8210177 = ∞

③ Reference pillars

V.T.M.B. P. No -

Item No - (03)

4.0 Nos

③ 2319.79 / each

28 = 9279 = ∞

④ clearing and grubbing

V.T.M.B. P. No -

Item No - (4)

Continuation

C.D = 19456 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.74 Heel					
250148.62 / Heel					$P_3 = 37110 = a$
(5/5) Construction of embankment					
With approved material lead					
upto 100 mtr					
V.T.M.B.P. No. (25) Item No. (5)					
2469.293 m³ $2473.31 m^3$					$2751.56 = a$
2 111.25 / m ³					$P_3 = 274709 = a$
(5/6) Construction of embankment					
With approved materials up					
to 1000 mtr					
V.T.M.B.P. No. (26) Item No. (6)					
227.43 274.003					
2 155.25 / m ³					$P_3 = 42533 = a$
(6/7) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder lead					
up to 1000 mtr					
V.T.M.B.P. No. (26) Item No. (7)					
$2887.143 m^3$					
2 157.47 / m ³					$P_3 = 454638 = a$
(7/8) providing and laying GSB					
With Stone Material					
V.T.M.B.P. No. (27) Item No. (8)					
$806.27 m^3$					
2 2678.44 / m ³					$P_3 = 2159514 = a$

Continuation

C.O = 29884072

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/9) providing and Laying WBH Grade-III with stone material					
V.T.M.B. P.No. (27) Item No. (9)		303.47 m ³			
@ 3565.94/m ³					B = 1021462 =
(9/10) Earthwork in excavation foundation					
V.T.M.B. P.No. (27) Item No. (28)		89.40 m ³			
@ 288.02/m ³					B = 25740 =
(10/11) providing p.c.c-15 in foundation					
V.T.M.B. P.No. (27) Item No. (28)		89.40 m ³			
@ 288.02/m ³					B = 25740 =
@ 6212.15/m ³					B = 85728 =
(11/12) plain reinforcement Conc complete in					
(12/13) providing and P Rein					
Concrete in sub structure					
V.T.M.B. P.No. (28) Item No. (29)		101.22 m ³			
@ 7120.11/m ³					B = 720698 =

Continuation

C.O = 48420420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/30) providing and laying RCC pipe HP-3 for culvert.					
V.T.M.B.P. No - 28					
Item No (30)					
22.5 mtr					
@ 4535.75/mtr					Rs = 102054.25
(13/17) providing and fixing logs of MMSY informatory sign board					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (28)					
Item No (17)					
4 Nos					
@ 10345.56/each					Rs = 41382.00
(14/13) Cement concrete pavement. H-30 Const. of road:-					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (28)					
Item No (13)					
91.80 m ³					
@ 7697.34/m ³					Rs = 706616.00
(15/10) Prime coat providing and applying prime coat with					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (29)					
Item No (10)					
3464.98 m ²					
@ 48.82/m ²					Rs = 169160.00
(16/12) Mix seal surfacing type providing, laying and rolling.					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (29)					
Item No (12)					

Continuation

C.O = 5861256

38 B.F. = 5861256 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3464.98 m ²
2/10 16.87/m ²					RS = 169160.00
15/12 Ref					
3/207.80/m ²					RS = 720022.00
7/11 Tack - coat providing and applying primer coat					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (29) Item No - (11)					
					3464.98 m ²
@ 16.51/m ²					RS = 57207.00
18/14 Hand Soling laying Bricks					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (29) Item No - (14)					
					78.00 m ²
@ 580.48/m ²					RS = 43536.00
19/25 Road Making with hot applied Thermoplastic					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (30) Item No - (25)					
					182.00 m ²
@ 867.76 m ²					RS = 157022.00
@ 867.76/m²					RS =
					Ref
20/26 Road Making with hot Applied Thermoplastic					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (30) Item No - (26)					
					30.00 m ²

Continuation
 Co = 6839043

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
39					
B.F=6839041					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② 972.67/m ²					Rs = 29180=00
②/15 K.M post					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (30)					Item No - (15)
		1 Nos			
③ 2464.86/each					Rs = 2465=00
②/16 200 m Stone post					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (30)					Item No (16)
		Nos = 2			
④ 686.07/each					Rs = 1372=00
②/18 printing New letter fig.					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (30)					Item No - (18)
		132 cm			
⑤ 0.53/cm					Rs = 70=00
②/19 Boundary pillar/Gravel					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (31)					Item No - (19)
		43 Nos			
⑥ 522.06/each					Rs = 22449=00
②/21 600 mm equilateral					
		Triangle			
V.T.M.B.P.No - (31)					Item No - (21)
		12 Nos			
⑦ 4191.92/each					Rs = 50303=00
②/22 600 mm circular					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (31)					Item No - (22)
		Nos = 2			
⑧ 5657.56/each					Rs = 11315=00

Continuation

6965197

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27/23 800mm x 600mm rectangle					
		Nos = 1			
V.T.M.B.P. No - 31 Item No - 23					
		Nos = 1			
@ 7931.00/each					Rs = 7931.00
28/24 900mm side octagon					
V.T.M.B.P. No - 31 Item No -					
			24	Nos = 1	
@ 10146.80/each					Rs = 10147.00
V.T.M.B.P.					
29/31 printing on parapet					
wall both side					
V.T.M.B.P. No - 32 Item No - 31					
		59.64m			
@ 110.65/m ²					Rs = 6533.20
30/32 1 Nos. (4x25)					
V.T.M.B.P. No - 32 Item No - 32					
		40 RM			
@ 1025.02/RM					Rs = 41001.20
31/35 Cement Mortar					
V.T.M.B.P. No - 32 Item No - 35					
		49.50cm			
@ 231.85/m ³					Rs = 11477.00

Continuation

7033/286

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Amount					= 7033286 = 00
10% Below less (-)					703328 = 00
					6329957 = 00
less previous pay = (-)					4368965 = 00
					1960992 = 00
Ray 28/05/2000 JE/Ganeshing Pr Singh 30/05/2000 A.E. Chd 12/8/2000					
<u>Material State work</u>					
① e/w					5635 m ³
② Metal					1035 m ³
③ Weal Sand					401.96 m ³
④ Chips					176.95 m ³
⑤ C.A					51.75 m ³
⑥ Cement					54.59 m ³